Mt. Lebanon HS 1/28/2017

Guard: SMG Guard: IRG Guard: SRG

South Brook MS Hampton MS Gold Iris Winterguard Sensations Homer-Center HS Hempfield Area HS (8) Hampton HS Mt. Lebanon HS

EQ70-130 10.68 €D 11.88 @ 12.41 €D 12946 13.54 @ 13.14 €D 1228 €@ 11.34
VOC 56 €D 62 €D 64 € 66 € 69 €D 67 € 64 € 58

EXC 52 €D 58 €D 61 € 64 €D 67 €D 65 € 60 €D 56
MV70-130 10.68 €D 11.35 @ 12.14 €D 12.356@ 13.21 €D 13.41 ® 11.21e&@ 11.41
VOC 56 € 60 €D 62 €D 65 €D 68 €D 69 €D 58 €D 59

EXC 52 €D 55 €D 60 € 60 € 65 €D 66 € 55 €D 56
DES 70/130 9.95 e 10.68 10.95 e 11.88 €@ 12.81 €D 13.34 11156 11.74
COMP 53 €D 56 € 58 € 62 € 66 €D 68 €D 59 €D 60

EXC 418 €D 52€D 53 €D 58 € 63 €D 66 €D 54 €D 58

GE 70/130 90.88 e 10.28 €@ 9.69 € 11.88€ 11.95 D 12.75 @ 10.82€&@ 11.35
REP 52 €D 54 € 53 €D 62 € 63 €D 67 €D 58 €D 60
PERF 48 €D 50 € 46 €D 58 € 58 €D 62 €D 52 €D 55

GE 70/130 10.01 10.55 @ 10.75 €D 12.08 €@ 13.08 €D 13.54 @ 10426 11.08
REP 52 €D 56 € 57 € 63 €D 68 €D 69 €D 56 €D 58
PERF 419 €D 51 €D 52 €O 59 €D 64 €5 67 € 50 €D 54
Sub-Total 51.2 54.74 55.94 61.13 64.59 66.18 55.88 56.92
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 51.2 54.74 55.94 61.13 64.59 66.18 55.88 56.92
Placement 2nd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 1st 3rd [ Exhibition |



Mt. Lebanon HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

1/28/2017

Guard: SIG Guard: ISG Guard: SAG
Allegany HS Andromeda X Allegany HS Mt. Lebanon HS
11.35 @ 10.02 € 12.68 € 11.74
60 €D 54 €D 66 €D 60

55 € 48 €O 62 €D 58
12.35 € 10.22 €@ 11.22 @ 11.42
65 €O 55 €D 60 €D 61

60 €O 49 €D 54 €D 55
13.5 €@ 10 €@ 13.3 € 12

69 €D 52 €D 68 €D 61

66 €D 48 €O 65 € 59
13.3 € 29 12.8 € 11.6
69 €© 52 €D 67 € 61

64 €D 47 € 61 € 55
12.8 € 929 13.4 12.1
66 €D 51 €D 69 €D 62

62 € 48 €O 65 € 59
63.3 50.04 63.4 58.86
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
63.3 50.04 63.4

qst

1t

qst

58.86
 Extibition]



Mt. Lebanon HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SOG

1/28/2017

Allegany HS

11.8 @
62 €D
56 €D

11.1 @
59 €D
52 €D

12.5 @
65 €
60 €D

12.4 @
65 €D
59 €D

13 @
67 €D
63 €D

60.8
0.00

60.8

1st



Mt. Lebanon HS

CAD D
CADD

CAD D
CADD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: ICD

1/28/2017

Co-Motion

Gold €@
Gold €D

Silver €
Silver €B

Gold
0.00

Gold

1st



Mt. Lebanon HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: SMD

Dance: IJD

Dance: IRD

1/28/2017

South Brook MS

23.64
63 €D
57 €D

11.42 @
61 €D
55 €D

11.48 @
60 €D
56 €D

12.55 @
66 €D
61 €D

59.09
0.00

59.09
1st

Fast Forward

26.7 @
70 €D
65 €

15.94 @
81 €D
79 €D

15.81 @
81 €D
78 €D

15.81 @
81 €D
78 €D

74.26
0.00

74.26

1st

I.D. Performers

22.68 @
58 €D
56 €D

11.82 @
63 €D
57 €D

10.68 @
56 €
52 €D

11.08 @
58 €
54 €D

56.26
0.00

56.26

1st



Mt. Lebanon HS

1/28/2017

Dance: IAD

Exquisite Performance Ensemble Fast Forward Co-Motion
MV70-130-DANCE 25.36 €D 27.48 @ 25.64 €D
VOC 66 €D 70 € 68 €D
EXC 62 €D 68 €D 62 €D
DES 10/10 12.5 € 13.4 €@ 13.3 €D
COMP 64 € 68 € 69 €
EXC 61 €D 66 €B 64 €D
GE 10/10 11.6 € 12 €D 12.4 @
REP 60 €D 62 €D 64
PERF 56 €D 58 €D 60
GE 10/10 11.5 € 12.1 € 12 €D
REP 60 € 63 €D 64 €O
PERF 55 €D 58 € 56 €D
Sub-Total 60.96 64.98 63.34
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 60.96 64.98 63.34
Placement 3rd 1st 2nd



Mt. Lebanon HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

1/28/2017

Twirlers: ICT

Exquisite Fast Forward Sensations
Silver Silver @ Bronze €
Silver € Silver €8 Bronze €5
Silver €@ Silver €@ Bronze €
Silver €5 Silver € Bronze €&
Silver €@ Bronze € Silver €@
Silver €5 Bronze € Silver €
Silver Silver Bronze
0.00 0.00 0.00
Silver Silver Bronze
1st 2nd 3rd



Mt. Lebanon HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

1/28/2017

Twirlers: SMT Twirlers: SRT Twirlers: IRT

South Brook MS Hempfield Area HS (8) Exquisite Iris Majorettes Hempfield Area (8)
12.28 @ 12.61 @ 12.28 €D 12.34 © 11.22 €D
64 € 65 € 64 € 63 €D 60 €D

60 € 62 € 60 €D 61 € 54 €D
11.88 @ 11.68 @ 12.68 @ 11.49 €D 10.96 €
62 € 61 € 66 € 62 €D 60 €D

58 € 57 €D 62 € 55 €D 52 €D
11.00 @ 12.48 @ 13.01 @ 11.88 €D 11.15 €
60 €O 65 € 67 € 62 € 59 €

53 €D 61 € 64 € 58 €D 54 €
10.82 @ 11.75 @ 12.35 @ 11.20 €D 10.82 €D
58 € 62 € 65 € 61 €D 58 €D

52 €D 57 € 60 €D 54 €D 52 €D
10.76 €@ 11.22 @ 12.35 @ 10.95 € 12.34 €D
59 €D 60 €6 65 €D 58 €D 63 €D

51 €B 54 €D 60 €D 53 € 61 €D
56.83 59.74 62.67 57.95 56.49
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
56.83 59.74 62.67 57.95 56.49

1st 1st 1st 2nd 3rd



Mt. Lebanon HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

1/28/2017

Twirlers: IAT Twirlers: SAT
Sensations Hempfield Area HS (8) Blairsville HS
12.48 ® 13.08 €@ 12.61 €D
65 € 68 € 65 €D
61 € 64 € 62 €D
12.35 @ 11.75 €D 12.81 @
65 €D 62 €D 66 €D
60 €D 57 €D 63 €D
13 €@ 11.9 € 12.5 @
67 € 62 €D 65 €D
63 € 57 €D 60 €
11.6 @ 11 €D 11.9@®
61 €D 58 €D 62 €D
55 € 52 €D 57 €
11,9 11.2 €D 12.1 @
63 €D 58 €D 63 €D
56 € 54 €D 58 €D
61.33 58.93 61.92
0.00 0.00 0.00
61.33 58.93 61.92
1st 2nd 1st



Mt. Lebanon HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERCS3
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC3
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SRP

1/28/2017

Homer-Center HS

12.5 @
65.0 €D
60.0 €D

25.9
66.0 €D
64.0 €D

24.6 @
63.0 €D
60.0 €D

63
0.00

63

1st



