	Guard: SMG		Guard: IRG		Guard: SRG			
	South Brook MS	Hampton MS Gold	Iris Winterguard	Sensations	Homer-Center HS	Hempfield Area HS (8)	Hampton HS	Mt. Lebanon HS
EQ70-130 voc exc	10.68 ^{2nd} 56 ^{2nd} 52 ^{2nd}	11.88 1st 62 1st 58 1st	12.41 (2nd) 64 (2nd) 61 (2nd)	12.94 (1st) 66 (1st) 64 (1st)	13.54 1st 69 1st 67 1st	13.14 ^{2nd} 67 ^{2nd} 65 ^{2nd}	12.28 3 rd 64 3 rd 60 3 rd	11.34 ⁵⁸ ⁵⁶
MV70-130 VOC EXC	10.68 2 nd 56 2 nd 52 2 nd	11.35 (1st) 60 (1st) 55 (1st)	12.14 2 nd 62 2 nd 60 1 st	12.35 (1st) 65 (1st) 60 (1st)	13.21 2 nd 68 2 nd 65 2 nd	13.41 1st 69 1st 66 1st	11.21 3 rd 58 3 rd 55 3 rd	11.41 59 56
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	9.95 ^{2nd} 53 ^{2nd} 48 ^{2nd}	10.68 1st 56 1st 52 1st	10.95 2 nd 58 2 nd 53 2 nd	11.88 (1st) 62 (1st) 58 (1st)	12.81 2 nd 66 2 nd 63 2 nd	13.34 1sl 68 1sl 66 1sl	11.15 3 rd 59 3 rd 54 3 rd	11.74 60 58
GE 70/130 REP PERF	9.88 ^{2nd} 52 ^{2nd} 48 ^{2nd}	10.28 1st 54 1st 50 1st	9.69 2 nd 53 2 nd 46 2 nd	11.88 (1st) 62 (1st) 58 (1st)	11.95 2 nd 63 2 nd 58 2 nd	12.75 1sl 62 1sl	10.82 3 rd 52 3 rd	11.35 60 55
GE 70/130 REP PERF	10.01 2 nd 52 2 nd 49 2 nd	10.55 (1st) 56 (1st) 51 (1st)	10.75 2 nd 57 2 nd 52 2 nd	12.08 1st 63 1st 59 1st	13.08 2 nd 68 2 nd 64 2 nd	13.54 1st 69 1st 67 1st	10.42 3 rd 56 3 rd 50 3 rd	11.08 ⁵⁸ ⁵⁴
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	51.2 0.00 51.2 2 nd	54.74 0.00 54.74 1 st	55.94 0.00 55.94 2 nd	61.13 0.00 61.13	64.59 0.00 64.59 2 nd	66.18 0.00 66.18	55.88 0.00 55.88 3 rd	56.92 0.00 56.92 Exhibition

	Guard: SIG	Guard: ISG	Guard: SAG		
	Allegany HS	Andromeda X	Allegany HS	Mt. Lebanon HS	
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	11.35 (1st) 60 (1st) 55 (1st)	10.02 1st 54 1st 48 1st	12.68 1sl 66 1sl 62 1sl	11.74 60 58	
MV70-130 VOC EXC	12.35 1sl 65 1sl 60 1sl	10.22 1sl 55 1sl 49 1sl	11.22 1sl 60 1sl 54 1sl	11.42 61 55	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	13.5 1sl 69 1sl 66 1sl	10 1st 52 1st 48 1st	13.3 1st 68 1st 65 1st	12 61 59	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	13.3 1st 69 1st 64 1st	9.9 1st 52 1st 47 1st	12.8 1st 67 1st 61 1st	11.6 61 55	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	12.8 1st 66 1st 62 1st	9.9 1st 51 1st 48 1st	13.4 1st 69 1st 65 1st	12.1 62 59	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	63.3 0.00 63.3 1st	50.04 0.00 50.04 1 st	63.4 0.00 63.4	58.86 0.00 58.86 Exhibition	

Mt. Lebanon HS		1/28/2017
	Guard: SOG	
	Allegany HS	
EQ10-10 voc exc	11.8 (1st) 62 (1st) 56 (1st)	
MV10-10 VOC EXC	11.1 (1st) 59 (1st) 52 (1st)	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	12.5 1st 65 1st 60 1st	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	12.4 1st 65 1st 59 1st	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	13 1st 67 1st 63 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	60.8 0.00 60.8 1 st	

Mt. Lebanon HS	1/28/2017
	Dance: ICD
	Co-Motion Co-Motion
CAD D CAD D	Gold 1st Gold 1st
CAD D	Silver 1st Silver 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Gold 0.00 Gold 1 st

	Dance: SMD	Dance: IJD	Dance: IRD
	South Brook MS	Fast Forward	I.D. Performers
MV70-130-DANCE voc exc	23.64 1st 63 1st 57 1st	26.7 1st 70 1st 65 1st	22.68 1 st 56 1 st
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	11.42 1st 61 1st 55 1st	15.94 1st 81 1st 79 1st	11.82 1st 63 1st 57 1st
GE 70/130 REP PERF	11.48 1st 60 1st 56 1st	15.81 (1st 81 (1st 78 (1st)	10.68 1st 56 1st 52 1st
GE 70/130 REP PERF	12.55 (1st) 66 (1st) 61 (1st)	15.81 1st 81 1st 78 1st	11.08 1st 58 1st 54 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	59.09 0.00 59.09 1 st	74.26 0.00 74.26 1 st	56.26 0.00 56.26

miti Eobanon no			
	Dance: IAD		
	Exquisite Performance Ensemble	Fast Forward	Co-Motion
MV70-130-DANCE	25.36 🕶	27.48 📧	25.64 2 nd
VOC	66 3 rd	70 (1 st)	68 (2 nd)
EXC	62 (2 nd)	68 1st	62 (2 nd)
DES 10/10	12.5 3"	13.4 1st	13.3 2 nd
COMP	64 319	68 ^{2nd}	69 1st
EXC	61 3 rd	66 1st	64 2 nd
OF 10/10	44.0	10	10.4
GE 10/10	11.6 3**	12 2 nd	12.4 11
REP	60 310	62 2 nd	64 1 st
PERF	56 (3rd)	58 2 nd	60 (1st
GE 10/10	11.5 🚳	12.1 📧	12 2 nd
REP	60 3 rd	63 2 nd	64 1st
PERF	55 3 rd	58 1 st	56 2 nd
Sub-Total	60.96	64.98	63.34
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	60.96	64.98	63.34
Placement	3 rd	1 st	2 nd

Mt. Lebanon HS				1/28/2017
	Twirlers: ICT			
	Exquisite	Fast Forward	Sensations	
CAD CAD	Silver (1st) Silver (1st)	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Bronze 3rd Bronze 3rd	
CAD CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Bronze 3rd Bronze 3rd	
CAD CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Bronze 3rd Bronze 3rd	Silver 1st Silver 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.00 Silver 1 st	Silver ^{0.00} Silver ^{2nd}	Bronze 0.00 Bronze 3 rd	

	Twirlers: SMT	Twirlers: SRT	Twirlers: IRT		
	South Brook MS	Hempfield Area HS (8)	Exquisite	Iris Majorettes	Hempfield Area (8)
EQ70-130	12.28 📧	12.61 (1 st)	12.28 2nd	12.34 (1st)	11.22 31
VOC EXC	64 1 st 60 1 st	65 1st 62 1st	64 1st 60 2nd	63 2 nd 61 1 st	60 3 rd 54 3 rd
MV70-130	11.88 11	11.68 📧	12.68 1st	11.49 2 nd	10.96 🚳
VOC EXC	62 (1 st) 58 (1 st)	61 1 st 57 1 st	66 1st 62 1st	62 (2 nd) 55 (2 nd)	60 3 rd 52 3 rd
DES 70/130	11.09 📧	12.48 📧	13.01 📧	11.88 211	11.15 🚳
COMP EXC	60 1 st 53 1 st	65 1 st 61 1 st	67 1 st 64 1 st	62 2 nd 58 2 nd	59 3 rd 54 3 rd
GE 70/130	10.82 📧	11.75 📧	12.35	11.29 211	10.82 👊
REP PERF	58 1st 52 1st	62 1 st 57 1 st	65 (1st) 60 (1st)	61 2 nd 54 2 nd	58 3 rd 52 3 rd
GE 70/130 REP	10.76 (1st) 59 (1st)	11.22 1sl 60 1sl	12.35 (1st) 65 (1st)	10.95 3 rd 58 3 rd	12.34 ^{2nd} 63 ^{2nd}
PERF	51 1st	54 1st	60 2 nd	53 3 rd	61 1st
Sub-Total Penalty	56.83 0.00	59.74 0.00	62.67 0.00	57.95 0.00	56.49 0.00
Total	56.83	59.74	62.67	57.95	56.49
Placement	1 st	1 st	1 st	2 nd	3 _{rd}

	Twirlers: IAT	Twirlers: SAT	
	Sensations	Hempfield Area HS (8)	Blairsville HS
EQ70-130 VOC	12.48 1st	13.08 15	12.61 211
EXC	65 1st 61 1st	68 (1st) 64 (1st)	65 (2 nd) 62 (2 nd)
MV70-130	12.35 📧	11.75 21	12.81 📧
VOC EXC	65 1 st	62 (2 nd) 57 (2 nd)	66 1st 63 1st
DES 10/10	13 (1 st)	11.9 2nd	12.5 📧
COMP	67 1 st 63 1 st	62 (2 nd) 57 (2 nd)	65 (1st) 60 (1st)
GE 10/10	11.6	11 (2 nd)	11.9 📧
REP PERF	61 (1 st)	58 (2 nd)	62 (1 st)
	55 1 st	52 (2 nd)	57 (1st
GE 10/10 REP	11.9 1st 63 1st	11.2 (2 nd) 58 (2 nd)	12.1 (1st) 63 (1st)
PERF	56 (1 st)	54 (2 nd)	58 1 st
Sub-Total Penalty	61.33 _{0.00}	58.93 _{0.00}	61.92 _{0.00}
Total Placement	61.33	58.93	61.92

Mt. Lebanon HS	1/28/2017
	Marching Percussion: SRP
	Homer-Center HS
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	12.5 1st 65.0 1st 60.0 1st
MUS-PERC3 COMP PERF	25.9 1st 66.0 1st 64.0 1st
GE-PERC3 OE ME	24.6 1st 63.0 1st 60.0 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	63 0.00 63 1 st